
Hello to All, 

First of all, we want to thank all the members who helped with the setup Saturday night.  Your help started a really good 

shoot. 

 Today was a glorious day for shooting – partly cloudy but the sun broke through and there was a welcome breeze throughout 

the day. 

 We also want to thank all the shooter from near and far for today.  Your help with each of the posses and our day great.  The 

volunteers who spotted, recorded times and help with the scores were priceless and showed the real cowboy way. 

 To those who were unable to attend due to work or illness you were greatly missed and hope get will soon. 

 Again, thanks for all your support.  The GCGS Board Members and the Annual Shoot Committee 

Gold Coast Gunslingers 

2018 Gold Coast Gunfight 
Final Overall Results Main Match 

 Match       Stage 1  Stage 2   Stage 3   Stage 4   Stage 5   Stage 6      Stage 7      Stage 8   Final  

 Final Alias  Category   

Final     Time  Time      Time         Time   Time  Time         Time          Time  Time 

 1  Jeremiah Longknife ES 1 24.42 25.67 22.60 28.80 22.39 26.06 25.51 24.23 199.68 

 2  Angus McNasty 49 1 22.51 27.04 25.00 29.99 20.93 26.18 26.48 22.58 200.71 

 3  Shenandoah Bandit S 1 30.03 37.47 32.70 24.12 23.62 28.26 27.16 22.51 225.87 

 4  Bristol Kid SL 1 30.12 29.67 25.73 34.86 26.05 31.96 27.55 23.99 229.93 

 5  Texas Jack McCoy D 1 35.32 30.99 34.43 25.35 23.45 30.26 26.34 24.39 230.53 

 6  Velvet Sheath L49 1 40.46 27.65 27.17 24.97 24.23 33.96 27.91 30.47 236.82 

 7  Polecat Joe CB 1 35.66 31.64 28.60 29.16 37.18 35.28 27.90 24.64 250.06 

 8  Polecat CB 2 29.21 35.67 31.82 28.87 35.89 39.10 33.90 25.89 260.35 

 9  Lawless Len SL 2 36.13 33.53 36.98 40.35 27.51 37.32 27.59 26.01 265.42 

 10  Blackhand Charlie D 2 32.08 33.46 37.91 31.48 34.45 37.45 41.27 27.88 275.98 

 11  Regulator Rude GP 1 54.28 35.85 28.64 41.14 29.97 34.29 30.69 26.86 281.72 

 12  Badlands Barry GP 2 38.22 37.85 32.36 35.04 33.10 39.18 36.49 31.61 283.85 

 13  Bart Solo SL 3 41.96 45.07 30.31 40.53 34.06 38.38 45.69 27.79 303.79 

 14  Black Hills Drifter SL 4 33.43 37.03 27.89 46.72 30.76 41.31 63.14 24.45 304.73 

 15  Medicine Bow GFS 1 55.06 35.10 42.26 30.88 35.47 41.99 41.63 28.71 311.10 

 16  Trigger Happy Gringo WRA 1 41.61 41.11 34.56 39.49 37.55 41.56 43.21 37.08 316.17 

 17  Tennessee Flash GF 1 34.30 46.00 42.72 37.79 39.66 37.63 48.80 31.98 318.88 

 18  Iron Horse Raider S 2 46.39 46.25 35.75 40.72 37.97 43.23 41.48 36.21 328.00 

 19  Big Bore John F 1 46.13 41.58 49.93 45.52 35.89 47.34 40.55 32.12 339.06 

 20  Miss Conduct LSD 1 52.12 47.87 40.12 41.06 40.62 45.32 42.18 40.09 349.38 

 21  Thunderbolt Hayes S 3 160.00 30.96 23.76 32.76 21.80 29.37 29.75 28.40 356.80 

 22  Don Q COW 1 58.89 53.78 41.25 39.18 34.24 46.80 46.83 43.24 364.21 

 23  Renegade Roger ES 2 45.35 48.71 58.07 55.34 43.09 46.65 38.22 33.21 368.64 

 24  R.K. Carroll 49 2 71.57 40.29 34.78 51.62 47.94 41.63 47.03 35.17 370.03 

 25  Winding Creek Steve ES 3 48.39 45.52 43.90 43.08 49.64 46.49 62.85 39.40 379.27 

 26  Vaquero Tom ES 4 49.69 47.21 44.07 72.09 47.12 45.28 51.53 34.92 391.91 

 27  Bobby Concho BW 1 68.19 63.51 38.66 45.54 52.99 51.84 52.54 40.53 413.80 

 28  George Washington  ES 5 47.87 62.19 54.04 49.77 39.72 51.16 49.02 64.68 418.45 

 29  Mowem Down Mike ES 6 51.12 59.04 45.75 71.74 54.21 54.87 51.64 54.33 442.70 

 30  Professor Pete BW 2 160.00 42.56 40.27 43.89 38.43 51.03 44.21 38.13 458.52 

 31  Lady Lilly O'Valley LSS 1 68.30 70.79 75.22 70.92 57.24 63.87 51.18 43.96 501.48 

 32  Cuthbert J. Twillie FC 1 67.84 57.67 84.55 89.61 75.19 48.16 55.99 41.01 520.02 

 33  Sidekick Chick LOL 1 94.75 57.43 67.26 59.43 77.53 52.89 95.74 55.20 560.23 

 34  Nate Love S 4 81.95 86.32 69.82 80.97 75.14 79.62 73.26 59.50 606.58 



 35  Hoosegow Hank CB 3 160.00 61.17 62.92 60.40 51.29 85.21 80.35 52.64 613.98 

 Top Cowboy Shooters Main Match 
 

 Category Match Final    Total Time 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife Elder Statesman           1 199.68 
 2 Angus McNasty 49'r           2 200.71 

 3 Shenandoah Bandit Senior           3 225.87 
 4 Bristol Kid Silver Senior           4 229.93 
 5 Texas Jack McCoy Duelist           5 230.53 
 

Top Cowgirl Shooters Main Match 
  Category Match Final   Total Time 
 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r          6 236.82 
 2 Miss Conduct Ladies Senior Duelist         20 349.38 
 3 Lady Lilly O'Valley Ladies Silver Senior         31 501.48 
 4 Sidekick Chick Ladies Outlaw         33 560.23 
 

 Clean and Smooth Main Match 
  Badlands Barry 
  Jeremiah Longknife 
  Trigger Happy Gringo 

   Total clean shooters: 3 
 

Final Results by Category Main Match 
 

 Category   Match    Stage 1   Stage 2   Stage 3    Stage 4    Stage 5   Stage 6  Stage 7    Stage 8  Totals Time 
 Standing ALIAS                          Final     Time    Time     Time      Time       Time      Time    Time   Time 
 Category: Cattle Baron 
 1 Polecat Joe 7 35.66 31.64 28.60 29.16 37.18 35.28 27.90 24.64 250.06 
 2 Polecat 8 29.21 35.67 31.82 28.87 35.89 39.10 33.90 25.89 260.35 
 3 Hoosegow Hank 35 160.00 61.17 62.92 60.40 51.29 85.21 80.35 52.64 613.98 
 Category: Grand Patron 
 1 Regulator Rude 11 54.28 35.85 28.64 41.14 29.97 34.29 30.69 26.86 281.72 
 2 Badlands Barry 12 38.22 37.85 32.36 35.04 33.10 39.18 36.49 31.61 283.85 
 39 Major Mistake 39 160.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 1,230.00 
 Category: Ladies Outlaw 
 1 Sidekick Chick 33 94.75 57.43 67.26 59.43 77.53 52.89 95.74 55.20 560.23 
 Category: Ladies Senior Duelist 
 1 Miss Conduct 20 52.12 47.87 40.12 41.06 40.62 45.32 42.18 40.09 349.38 
 Category: Silver Senior Duelist 
 39 Redstone Rider 39 160.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 1,230.00 
 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife 1 24.42 25.67 22.60 28.80 22.39 26.06 25.51 24.23 199.68 
 2 Renegade Roger 23 45.35 48.71 58.07 55.34 43.09 46.65 38.22 33.21 368.64 
 3 Winding Creek Steve 25 48.39 45.52 43.90 43.08 49.64 46.49 62.85 39.40 379.27 
 4 Vaquero Tom 26 49.69 47.21 44.07 72.09 47.12 45.28 51.53 34.92 391.91 
 5 George Washington  28 47.87 62.19 54.04 49.77 39.72 51.16 49.02 64.68 418.45 
 6 Mowem Down Mike 29 51.12 59.04 45.75 71.74 54.21 54.87 51.64 54.33 442.70 
 39 Silver Lightning 39 160.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 1,230.00 
 Category: Senior 
 1 Shenandoah Bandit 3 30.03 37.47 32.70 24.12 23.62 28.26 27.16 22.51 225.87 
 2 Iron Horse Raider 18 46.39 46.25 35.75 40.72 37.97 43.23 41.48 36.21 328.00 
 3 Thunderbolt Hayes 21 160.00 30.96 23.76 32.76 21.80 29.37 29.75 28.40 356.80 
 4 Nate Love 34 81.95 86.32 69.82 80.97 75.14 79.62 73.26 59.50 606.58 
 Category: Ladies Silver Senior 
 1 Lady Lilly O'Valley 31 68.30 70.79 75.22 70.92 57.24 63.87 51.18 43.96 501.48 

  
 
 



 
 Category   Match    Stage 1   Stage 2   Stage 3    Stage 4    Stage 5   Stage 6  Stage 7    Stage 8  Totals Time 
 Standing ALIAS                          Final     Time    Time     Time      Time       Time      Time    Time   Time 
Category:Silver Senior 
 1 Bristol Kid 4 30.12 29.67 25.73 34.86 26.05 31.96 27.55 23.99 229.93 
 2 Lawless Len 9 36.13 33.53 36.98 40.35 27.51 37.32 27.59 26.01 265.42 
 3 Bart Solo 13 41.96 45.07 30.31 40.53 34.06 38.38 45.69 27.79 303.79 
 4 Black Hills Drifter 14 33.43 37.03 27.89 46.72 30.76 41.31 63.14 24.45 304.73 
 Category: B Western 
 1 Bobby Concho 27 68.19 63.51 38.66 45.54 52.99 51.84 52.54 40.53 413.80 
 2 Professor Pete 30 160.00 42.56 40.27 43.89 38.43 51.03 44.21 38.13 458.52 
 Category: Frontier Cartridge 
 1 Cuthbert J. Twillie 32 67.84 57.67 84.55 89.61 75.19 48.16 55.99 41.01 520.02 
 Category: Frontiersman 
 1 Big Bore John 19 46.13 41.58 49.93 45.52 35.89 47.34 40.55 32.12 339.06 
 Category: Gun Fighter 
 1 Tennessee Flash 17 34.30 46.00 42.72 37.79 39.66 37.63 48.80 31.98 318.88 
 Category: Gun Fighter Senior 
 1 Medicine Bow 15 55.06 35.10 42.26 30.88 35.47 41.99 41.63 28.71 311.10 
 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 5 35.32 30.99 34.43 25.35 23.45 30.26 26.34 24.39 230.53 
 2 Blackhand Charlie 10 32.08 33.46 37.91 31.48 34.45 37.45 41.27 27.88 275.98 
 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 6 40.46 27.65 27.17 24.97 24.23 33.96 27.91 30.47 236.82 
 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 2 22.51 27.04 25.00 29.99 20.93 26.18 26.48 22.58 200.71 
 2 R.K. Carroll 24 71.57 40.29 34.78 51.62 47.94 41.63 47.03 35.17 370.03 
 39 Neighbor Dave 39 160.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 160.00 150.00 150.00 1,230.00 
 Category: Wrangler 
 1 Trigger Happy Gringo 16 41.61 41.11 34.56 39.49 37.55 41.56 43.21 37.08 316.17 
 Category: Cowboy 
 1 Don Q 22 58.89 53.78 41.25 39.18 34.24 46.80 46.83 43.24 364.21 
 

 Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match 
 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  
 Elder Statesman 1 24.42 25.67 22.60 28.80 22.39 26.06 25.51 24.23 199.68 
 1 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 24.42 25.67 22.60 28.80 22.39 26.06 25.51 24.23 199.68 

 49'r 1 22.51 27.04 25.00 29.99 20.93 21.18 21.48 17.58 185.71 
 2 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 1  5 15 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.51 27.04 25.00 29.99 20.93 26.18 26.48 22.58 200.71 

 Senior 1 30.03 37.47 27.70 24.12 23.62 28.26 27.16 22.51 220.87 
 3 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Shenandoah Bandit Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.03 37.47 32.70 24.12 23.62 28.26 27.16 22.51 225.87 

 Silver Senior 1 30.12 29.67 25.73 29.86 26.05 31.96 27.55 23.99 224.93 
 4 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Bristol Kid Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 30.12 29.67 25.73 34.86 26.05 31.96 27.55 23.99 229.93 

 Duelist 1 35.32 30.99 24.43 25.35 23.45 30.26 26.34 24.39 220.53 
 5 Misses: 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.32 30.99 34.43 25.35 23.45 30.26 26.34 24.39 230.53 



 
 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  

 Ladies 49'r 1 35.46 27.65 27.17 24.97 24.23 28.96 27.91 20.47 216.82 
 6 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 2  10 20 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 40.46 27.65 27.17 24.97 24.23 33.96 27.91 30.47 236.82 

 Cattle Baron 1 30.66 31.64 28.60 29.16 32.18 35.28 27.90 24.64 240.06 
 7 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Polecat Joe Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 35.66 31.64 28.60 29.16 37.18 35.28 27.90 24.64 250.06 

 Cattle Baron 2 29.21 35.67 31.82 28.87 35.89 39.10 33.90 20.89 255.35 
 8 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 5 
Polecat Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Silver Senior 2 31.13 33.53 36.98 40.35 27.51 37.32 27.59 26.01 260.42 
 9 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Lawless Len Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 36.13 33.53 36.98 40.35 27.51 37.32 27.59 26.01 265.42 

 Duelist 2 32.08 33.46 32.91 31.48 34.45 37.45 36.27 27.88 265.98 
 10 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 10 
Blackhand Charlie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.08 33.46 37.91 31.48 34.45 37.45 41.27 27.88 275.98 

 Grand Patron 1 54.28 35.85 28.64 31.14 29.97 34.29 30.69 26.86 271.72 
 11 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
Regulator Rude Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 54.28 35.85 28.64 41.14 29.97 34.29 30.69 26.86 281.72 

 Grand Patron 2 38.22 37.85 32.36 35.04 33.10 39.18 36.49 31.61 283.85 
 12 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Badlands Barry Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 38.22 37.85 32.36 35.04 33.10 39.18 36.49 31.61 283.85 

 Silver Senior 3 41.96 35.07 30.31 40.53 34.06 38.38 45.69 27.79 293.79 
 13 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Bart Solo Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.96 45.07 30.31 40.53 34.06 38.38 45.69 27.79 303.79 

 Silver Senior 4 33.43 32.03 27.89 31.72 30.76 41.31 38.14 24.45 259.73 
 14 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 5  25 0  0 35 
Black Hills Drifter Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33.43 37.03 27.89 46.72 30.76 41.31 63.14 24.45 304.73 

 Gun Fighter Senior 1 45.06 30.10 32.26 30.88 30.47 31.99 31.63 28.71 261.10 
 15 Misses: 2  10 1  5 2  10 0  0 1  5 2  10 2  10 0  0 50 
Medicine Bow Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 55.06 35.10 42.26 30.88 35.47 41.99 41.63 28.71 311.10 

 Wrangler 1 41.61 41.11 34.56 39.49 37.55 41.56 43.21 37.08 316.17 
 16 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Trigger Happy Gringo Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 41.61 41.11 34.56 39.49 37.55 41.56 43.21 37.08 316.17 



 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  
 Gun Fighter 1 34.30 41.00 42.72 37.79 39.66 37.63 43.80 31.98 308.88 
 17 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 10 
Tennessee Flash Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 34.30 46.00 42.72 37.79 39.66 37.63 48.80 31.98 318.88 

 Senior 2 46.39 41.25 35.75 40.72 37.97 43.23 41.48 36.21 323.00 
 18 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Iron Horse Raider Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 46.39 46.25 35.75 40.72 37.97 43.23 41.48 36.21 328.00 

 Frontiersman 1 41.13 41.58 44.93 40.52 35.89 47.34 35.55 32.12 319.06 
 19 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 20 
Big Bore John Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 46.13 41.58 49.93 45.52 35.89 47.34 40.55 32.12 339.06 

 Ladies Senior Duelist 1 52.12 42.87 40.12 41.06 40.62 45.32 42.18 40.09 344.38 
 20 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Miss Conduct Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 52.12 47.87 40.12 41.06 40.62 45.32 42.18 40.09 349.38 

 Senior 3 160.00 25.96 23.76 32.76 21.80 29.37 24.75 23.40 341.80 
 21 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 15 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 160.00 30.96 23.76 32.76 21.80 29.37 29.75 28.40 356.80 

 Cowboy 1 58.89 48.78 41.25 39.18 34.24 46.80 41.83 43.24 354.21 
 22 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 10 
Don Q Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 58.89 53.78 41.25 39.18 34.24 46.80 46.83 43.24 364.21 

 Elder Statesman 2 45.35 48.71 48.07 55.34 38.09 46.65 38.22 33.21 353.64 
 23 Misses: 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 15 
Renegade Roger Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 45.35 48.71 58.07 55.34 43.09 46.65 38.22 33.21 368.64 

 49'r 2 71.57 40.29 34.78 51.62 47.94 41.63 42.03 35.17 365.03 
 24 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
R.K. Carroll Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 71.57 40.29 34.78 51.62 47.94 41.63 47.03 35.17 370.03 
 Elder Statesman 3 43.39 45.52 38.90 43.08 39.64 46.49 47.85 39.40 344.27 
 25 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 2  10 0  0 1  5 0  0 25 
Winding Creek Steve Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 48.39 45.52 43.90 43.08 49.64 46.49 62.85 39.40 379.27 

 Elder Statesman 4 49.69 42.21 44.07 62.09 47.12 45.28 51.53 34.92 376.91 
 26 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Vaquero Tom Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 49.69 47.21 44.07 72.09 47.12 45.28 51.53 34.92 391.91 

 B Western 1 63.19 53.51 38.66 45.54 42.99 46.84 47.54 40.53 378.80 
 27 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 15 
Bobby Concho Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 68.19 63.51 38.66 45.54 52.99 51.84 52.54 40.53 413.80 
 
 



 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Final  
Alias Final Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Time        Time  

 Elder Statesman 5 47.87 47.19 49.04 49.77 39.72 46.16 49.02 59.68 388.45 
 28 Misses: 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 1  5 20 
George Washington  Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 47.87 62.19 54.04 49.77 39.72 51.16 49.02 64.68 418.45 

 Elder Statesman 6 51.12 59.04 45.75 71.74 54.21 54.87 51.64 44.33 432.70 
 29 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 10 
Mowem Down Mike Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 51.12 59.04 45.75 71.74 54.21 54.87 51.64 54.33 442.70 

 B Western 2 160.00 42.56 40.27 43.89 38.43 51.03 44.21 38.13 458.52 
 30 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Professor Pete Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 160.00 42.56 40.27 43.89 38.43 51.03 44.21 38.13 458.52 

 Ladies Silver Senior 1 68.30 60.79 75.22 70.92 52.24 63.87 51.18 43.96 486.48 
 31 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Lady Lilly O'Valley Penalties: 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 68.30 70.79 75.22 70.92 57.24 63.87 51.18 43.96 501.48 

 Frontier Cartridge 1 67.84 57.67 54.55 44.61 40.19 48.16 45.99 41.01 400.02 
 32 Misses: 0  0 0  0 6  30 9  45 7  35 0  0 2  10 0  0 120 
Cuthbert J. Twillie Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 67.84 57.67 84.55 89.61 75.19 48.16 55.99 41.01 520.02 

 Ladies Outlaw 1 89.75 57.43 62.26 59.43 77.53 52.89 80.74 55.20 535.23 
 33 Misses: 1  5 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 3  15 0  0 25 
Sidekick Chick Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 94.75 57.43 67.26 59.43 77.53 52.89 95.74 55.20 560.23 

 Senior 4 81.95 86.32 69.82 80.97 65.14 79.62 68.26 59.50 591.58 
 34 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  10 0  0 1  5 0  0 15 
Nate Love Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 81.95 86.32 69.82 80.97 75.14 79.62 73.26 59.50 606.58 

 Cattle Baron 3 160.00 61.17 62.92 60.40 51.29 75.21 75.35 52.64 598.98 
 35 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 160.00 61.17 62.92 60.40 51.29 85.21 80.35 52.64 613.98 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 
 Misses: 9 9 18 14 15 6 23 8 
 Penalties: 0 4 0 2 1 1 1 0 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Average Stage Time: 66.37 54.07 50.30 53.16 49.01 54.64 52.07 46.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 


